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No.NITS/PS-104/CCC/CORRIGENDUM/et/21 Date- 05.04.2021

Corrigendum

Ref. Tender No.NITS/PS-104/CCC/Active & Passive Items/(et)/2021 , dtd.17.03.2021

With reference to the above tender, some amendment has been made which are as below:-

1. S.No.1to5 of (List of items and estimated quantities) may be treated as service/installation work.
S.No. 6i.e. Supply and fitting/fixing of SC-LC OFC Patch Cord may be treated as only Supply of SC-LC
OFC Patch Cord.

3. S.No. 7i.e. Supply and fitting/fixing of SC, Single Mode Pigtail Cable may be treated as only Supply
of SC, Single Mode Pigtail Cable.

4. Point no. 8 & 9 of eligibility criteriai.e. (All components should be from Single OEM etc.) is valid only
for S.No 6 & 7 of List of items and estimated quantities (SC-LC OFC Patch Cord, of SC, Single Mode
Pigtail Cable).
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Nodal Officer
E-tendering, Purchase Section

Copy to : FIC(CCC) Network for information.



